Monitorler

23.

23.

21.

27

27

Uriin

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID
IPS GAMING

.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED

GAMING

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

Marka

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Stok

5+

10+

Fiyat

128,10
usb

208,95
usb

345,45
usb

115,50
usb

271,95
usb

586,95
usb



